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April SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

 
7 
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9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
    Eid-ul-Fitar 

Baisakhi 

Celebration 
Baisakhi 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

   
Ram 

Navami 

World 

Heritage 

Day 
  

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
 

 Earth Day 
IHC(Collage 3-

5& Poster 

Making 6-10) 
     

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

May SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   Labour Day     

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 

 

Healthy 

Week 

Begins 

   
Mother’s Day 

Celebration(1

&2) 
 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 
Revision For 

PT-1 begins 
Revision For 

PT-1 
Revision For 

PT-1 
Revision For 

PT-1 
Revision For 

PT-1 
Revision 

For PT-1 

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 PT-1 begins PT-1  PT-1  

Budhha 

Purnima 
PT-1  PT-1  

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

 PT-1       
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June SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      PTM 

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
       

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 Summer 

Vacation 
      

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 Father’s 

Day 
Bakri Id / 

Eidul-Adha 
   

International 

Yoga Day 
 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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July SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

 
7 
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9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
       

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

   Muharram 
Workshop 

for 

Teachers  

Workshop 

for 

Teachers  

Workshop 

for Teachers  

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
      

IHC (Group 

Song 3-5) 

&(Solo 6-10) 
 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 
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August SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

     
International 

Friendship 

Day 

  

 

 
4 
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6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 
10 

 

       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

  
Investiture 

Ceremony 

(6-10) 
 

Independence 

Day   

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 

 
RakshaBa

ndhan 
  

IHC ( Turn 

Coat Debate 

8-10) 

Janmasthami 

Celebration   

(Kindergarten

& Class1& 2) 

 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Janmashtami   
IHC                  

( Declamation 

6-7) 

 
IHC( Story 

Telling 3-

5) 
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September SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

    
Teacher’s 

Day 

Celebration 

  

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
     Hindi Diwas  

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 Milad un Nabi      

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
 

TERM-1 

PAPER 1 
PREPARATORY 

HOLIDAY 
TERM-1 

PAPER 2 
PREPARATORY 

HOLIDAY 
TERM-1 

PAPER 3 
PREPARATORY 

HOLIDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

 
TERM-1 

PAPER 4 
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October  SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  
PREPARATORY 

HOLIDAY 

Mathatma 

Gandhi 

Jayanti 

TERM-1 

PAPER 5 
PREPARATORY 

HOLIDAY 
TERM-1 

PAPER 6 

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
      Dussehra 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

      PTM 

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
 

Literary 

Fest Begins 
    

Literary 

Fest Ends 
 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

  

IHC(Rangoli

6-10 &Toran 

3-5) 

Making) 

Diwali 

Break  Diwali     
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November SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

     
Diwali 

Break 
Diwali Break 

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
      Picnic (6-10) 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

    
Children’s 

Day 

Celebration 

Guru 

Nanak's 

Birthday 
Picnic (1-5) 

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 

 

Abhivyakti 

Week Begins 

Sangoshthee 

(6-8) 

Kavita 

Vachan    

(1 & 2) 

Natya 

Manchan 

(6 & 7) 

HasyaKavita

Pratiyogita 

(3-5) 

Vaad 

Vivaad 

Pratiyogita

(8-10) 

Rachnaatmak 

Lekhan (3-10) 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 
Revision For 

PT-2 

Revision 

For PT-2 

Revision 

For PT-2 

Revision 

For PT-2 

Revision 

For PT-2 

Revision For 

PT-2 
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December SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
 PT-2 

Begins 
PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

      
Math 

Marathon 
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26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
   Christmas    

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

 
Winter 

Vacation 
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JANUARY 2025   SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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Workshop 

for 

Teachers 

Workshop 

for 

Teachers 
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FEBRUARY 2025   SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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MARCH 2025   SGSD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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